
Toronto Island Venues Preferred Vendor List

Toronto Island Venues Preferred Caterers*

Island Catering by Sherry
Sherry Simons
sherry.simons66@gmail.com

Runaway Cafe, Toronto Island
Thuyen Nguyen
Runawaycafeto@gmail.com

Gusto 54 Catering
gusto54.com
alicia@gusto54catering.com
(416) 361-6116

Provisions Toronto
provisionsto.com
jade@provisionsto.com
(647) 961-9306

Treeline Catering
TreelineCatering.com
Joshua Hendin
(647) 444-3268

The Food Dudes
thefooddudes.com
events@thefooddudes.com
(647) 340-3833

Daniel et Daniel
diane@danieletdaniel.ca
danieletdaniel.ca
(416) 968-9275 x 26
*Please note, 15% landmark fees apply

mailto:sherry.simons66@gmail.com
mailto:Runawaycafeto@gmail.com
https://treelinecatering.com/


Event Staffing
Supervisor, bar and wait staff
Upper Event Services
bookings@upperevents.ca

Event Insurance
TOoffice@frontrowinsurance.com
Ph: 416 642 5200 - Grant Patten
https://events.frontrowinsurance.com/

Event Planners
Corporate
Influencer Events
www.influencerevents.ca
tara@influencerevents.ca
(416) 323-3353

Weddings
Tara O’Grady
Bliss Toronto Inc.
www.blissevents.ca
tara@blissevents.ca
(416) 323-3353

Florals and Events
Lindsay Fry
Life’s a Peach
lifesapeachevents@gmail.com

Officiants
St. Andrew by-the-lake Church (Toronto
Island) Bella Beazer (bookings)
Bellab.beazer@gmail.com
(647) 782-4145

Photographers
Paul Kounine Photography
http://www.pavelkounine.com
hello@pavelkounine.com

https://events.frontrowinsurance.com/
mailto:lifesapeachevents@gmail.com


Studio Cabral Photography
info@studiocabral.com
http://www.studiocabral.com
Contact: Chris Cabral

Water Taxis
Pirate Taxi
info@piratetaxi.ca for corporate or
wedding bookings
Spadina/Rees or Harbourfront Centre

TikiTaxi.ca - Spadina and Queen’s Quay
info@tikitaxi.ca
647-347-TIKI (8454)
Note: Post-event Harbour Tours available

T-DotwaterTaxi.taxi
1 Queen’s Quay East
contact@tdotwater.taxi
647-370-TDOT

Toronto Harbour Water Taxi
York and Queen’s Quay
info@torontoharbourwatertaxi.com
416-203-8294
24 passenger taxis available
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